Analog Input
                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/2
I-87019RW features an extremely excellent protection mechanism
where Overvoltage Protectionis up to 240 Vrms. It has wider input
range for voltage compared to I-87018R. I-87019RW measures
voltage from ±15 mV ~ ±10 V. Its input type also includes current
and thermocouple. An intuitive design is kept in this model;
choosing to measure current or voltage is simply by a jumper. An

  System Specifi cations
  I/O Specifi cations
Type Code Type Temperature Range
0E J -210 to +760°C
0F K -270 to +1372°C
10 T -270 to +400°C
11 E -270 to +1000°C
12 R 0 to +1768°C
13 S 0 to +1768°C
14 B 0 to +1820°C
15 N -270 to +1300°C
16 C 0 to +2320°C
17 L -200 to +800°C
18 M -200 to +100°C
19 LDIN43710 -200 to +900°C
  Thermocouple Type
 ●Building Automation
 ●Factory Automation
 ●Machine Automation
 ●Remote Maintenance
 ●Remote Diagnosis
 ●Testing Equipment
8-channel Universal Analog Input Module with High
Overvoltage Protection
2019.11
                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            2/2
I-87019RW-G CR 8-channel Universal Analog Input Module with High Voltage Protection (Gray Cover) (RoHS)
Photo-
Isolation
+5 V
TxD
Embedded
Controller
EEPROM
MUXRxD
INIT
GND
+V
-V
Vin0+
Vin0-
Vin1+
Vin1-
Vin6+
Vin6-
Vin7+
Vin7-
ADC
Voltage
Protection
Block
LED Module
Temperature
Sensor
H/A
L/A
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
-87019RW
8 CH Universal Input
1
16
Top ViewLeft View Front View
102
10
1.
2
4.
1
4.3
30
11
5 68
.3